Spirits List

“Here’s to alcohol, the rose-colored glasses of life.” - F. Scott Fitzgerald






gin & aquavit

Ahus ‘Akavit’

Barr Hill

Barr Hill “Tom Cat’
Bombay Original Dry
Bombay Sapphire

The Botanist 22
Hendricks London dry
Hendricks ‘Flora Adora’
Hendricks ‘Neptunia’
Grace ‘Greek Gin’
Empress 1908

Ford’s London Dry
Monkey 47

Sipsmith Dry

Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle
Sipsmith Strawberry Mash
Old Ransom ‘Old Tom’
St. George Dry Rye

St. George Terroir
Tanqueray Dry

3
14
14
12
12
3
3
14
3
14
14
12
19
3
3
3
15
14
3
14

Tanqueray #10
Wilder

vodka

Barr Hill Honey vodka
Belvedere

Chopin Potato Vodka
Belvedere Pear & Ginger
Belvedere Blackberry & Lemongrass
Grey Goose

Hangar 1

Hangar 1 Buddha’s Hand
Hangar 1 Mandarin

Hangar 1 Rose

Ketel One

Ketel One Cucumber & Mint
Ketel One Grapefruit & Rose
Stolichnaya

Tito’s

Wheatley

12
12

14
14
14
11
14
3
14

14
14
12
12

10

13
12



rum & cane spirits

Appleton 8yr

Appleton Estate

Bacardi Superior

Banks 5

Diplomatico Planas
Diplomatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Reserva
Goslings

Mount Gay Eclipse

Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum
Leblon Cachaca

Smith and Cross Traditional Rum
Plantation Pineapple Rum
Plantation 5 Year

Ron Neisson Rhum Blanc
Sailor Jerry

16
13
13
13
12
13
16
13
18
14
13
14
15
14
14
13

cognac,brandies &
p1SCOS

Argonaut Speculator California Brandy 13

Argonaut Saloon Strength 16
Barsol Pisco ‘Acholado’ 14
Barsol Pisco ‘Quebranta’ 13
Belle De Brillet Pear Brandy 18
Bishop’s Eden Apple Brandy 15
Camus VS 12
Dudognon Reserve 12
D’usse Cognac 20
Germain Robin 7 Year 20
Germain Robin 17yr Viognier 60
Hennessy VS 13
Hennessy VSOP 18
Pierre Ferrand Reserve Double Cask 20
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. 18

Remy Martin 1738 16



mezcal

Amaras Cupreata

Amaras Espadin

Bozal Borrego

Bozal Cuishe

Bozal Espadin

Los Vecinos

Del Maguey Vida

Del Maguey Las Milpas

Del Maguey Chichicapa

Del Maguey Vida de Muertos
Ilegal Reposado

Ilegal Joven

Ilegal Ariejo

Lagrimas de Dolorez I'Gok
Lagrimas de Dolorez ‘Cenizo Temoaya’
Marca Negra Espadin

Marca Negra Tobala

Madre Ensemble

Madre Espadin

15
15
18
18
18
13
12
20
18
16
15
12
18

15
18
18
19
12

Mayalen Borrego

Vago Elote by Hijos de Aquilino
Rey Campero Espadin

Rey Campero Tobala

Yola 1971 Espadin

tequila
Don Fulano Blanco
Clase Azul Reposado
Corralejo Blanco
Corralejo Reposado
El Tesoro ariejo

El Tesoro Reposado
Tequila Ocho Plata
Tequila Ocho Reposado
Tequila Ocho Ariejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afiejo
Don Julio 70

Don Julio 1942

13
18
13
15
14

14
35
12
12
15
14
14
16
20
15
17
20
25
40



Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Paton ‘Alto’ Premium
Komos Reposado Rosa
Komos Anejo Cristalino
Komos Afiejo Reserva
Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Afiejo
Fortaleza Pot Still
Mijenta Blanco
Mijenta Reposado
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Aiiejo
Herradura Ultra Afiejo

Herradura Leyenda Afejo

Imperio Del Don 10yr Extra Ariejo
San Matias Gran Reserva Extra Anejo
El Tequilefio Platinum Blanco

El Tequilefio Reposado

bourbon

Woodford FC’s Barrel Select 2024 18
Blanton’s Single Barrel Bourbon 25
Blanton’s Single Barrel “Unfiltered” 40
Blanton’s Single Barrel “Gold” Ed. 50

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whiskey 12
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel “Select” 16
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Rye 16
Jack Daniel’s Bonded Rye 16

Jack Daniel’s Bonded Whiskey 16
Jack Daniel’s Triple Mash 18
Jack Daniel’s 12yr Whiskey 18
George Dickel 12 Tennessee Whiskey 11

Spirit Works Straight Wheat 12
Stranahan’s Original Single Malt 14
FEW straight Bourbon 15

FEW Bottle In Bond 16



FEW Cold Cut Brew Bourbon

St. George ‘Baller’ Single Malt

St. George Single Malt (35" Anniv.)
St. George Breaking & Entering
Angels Envy Port Finish Bourbon
Barrell Bourbon ‘Batch 14’

Basin Hayden’s

Blade & Bow 22yr Limited Release
Bulleit Bourbon

E.H. Taylor Single Barrel

Eagle Rare 10 Year

E.H. Taylor Small Batch

Elijah Craig Small Batch

George Dickel Barrel Select
Gryphon & Grain Bourbon
Heaven Hill 27-year Barrel Proof
Jeffersons Ocean Bourbon

15
18
250
16
14
27
14
8o
14
25
13
19
14
13
20
135
19

Leopold’s Brothers “Three Chamber Rye” 25

Kentucky Owl 118 Proof
Kentucky Vintage Small Batch
Makers Mark

Makers 46

75
12
14
15

Michter’s Bourbon

Michter’s 10 Year Single Barrel

Old Fitzgerald gyear

Old Fitzgerald 1year

Old Fitzgerald 13year

Old Rip Van Winkle 10 Year

Old Forester Bourbon 100pf

Old Forester Rye 100pf

Old Forester Stateman Limited
Van Winkle Family Reserve 12 year

Van Winkle Special Reserve 13yr Rye

Pappy Van Winkle Reserve 15 Year
Pappy Van Winkle Reserve 20 Year
Orphan Barrel Forged Oak 15 Year
Orphan Barrel Rhetoric 23 Year
Parker’s Heritage 11yr

Weller Antique 107

Weller Special Reserve

Weller 12yr Wheated Bourbon
Weller Single Barrel

Weller Full Proof

40

70
100
120
150
25
25
30
30
16
30
30
25



Weller C.Y.P.B.
Noble Oak

rye

Angels Envy Rum Finish Rye
Bulleit Rye

Jack Daniels Rye

Kentucky Owl 11yr Rye
Michter’s 10yr Single Barrel Rye
Leopold Brothers Three Chamber
Jack Daniel’s Rye

Jack Daniel’s Rye

Jefferson’s Ocean Rye
Kentucky Owl 11 Year

Lock, Stock & Barrel 13 Year
Lock, Stock & Barrel 16 Year
Michter’s Rye

Michter’s 10 Year Rye
Rittenhouse

Templeton

30
13

14
13
15
45
40
25
12
16
20

45
25
35
13
40
12
14

Gryphon & Grain Rye
Woodford Reserve Rye

scotch

Islay

Ardbeg Ten Years Old
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Caol Ila 12 Year

Isle of Jura Origin

Isle of Jura Superstition
Lagavulin 8

Lagavulin 16

Speyside

Glenfiddich 12 Year

Glenfiddich 12 Year Sherry Cask
Glenfiddich 14 Year Bourbon Barrel
Glenfiddich 18 Year Small Batch
Glenfiddich 21 Year Rum Cask
Glenrothes 2001 Single Malt
Linkwood 1978 37 Year

20
15

16
14
15
12
13
16

25

13
14
16
30
50
25
200



Mannochmore 1990 25 Year
Pittyvaich 1989 25 Year

Highland

Aberfeldy 12 Year

Dalmore 12 Year

Dalmore 14 Year

Highland Park 12 Year
Highland Park 18 Year
Macallan 12 Year Double Cask
Macallan 12 Year Sherry Cask
Oban 14

Campbel town
Longrow Peated
Springbank 10 Year
Springbank 12 Year
Springbank 15 Year

Blended

Compass Box Asyla
Compass Box Glasgow Blend

60
60

14
25
35
14
20
16
18
18

16
15
30
45

15

Compass Box Hedonism
Compass Box Peat Monster
Johnnie Barr Reserve Blend
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder

Irish

Jameson Triple Distilled
Jameson Black Barrel

Green Spot Single Pot Still
Redbreast 12yr Single Pot Still
Redbreast 12yr Casks Strength
Teeling Small Batch

Teeling Single Pot Still
Teeling Wonders of The Wood
Teeling Black Pitt 92pf
Tullamore Dew

Slane Special Edition

Slane Triple Cask

20
17
12
13
55
14

12
12
17
16

16
12
16
25
20
12
14
12



Japan
Akashi 5yr Sherry casks 15
Mars Iwai Tradition Malt 17

Mars Komagatake 2011 Sherry & Oak 65
Mars Shinshu Komagatake Kohiganzakura 45
Mars Shinshu Komagatake Shinanotampopo 45

Nikka Coffee Grain 20
Suntory Toki 14
Hakushu 12yr 30

aperitivos-digestifs

Aperol 12
Bruto Americano 12
Campari 10
Cardamaro 10
Fernet Branca 12
Yellow Chartreuse 15
Licor 43 13
Montenegro 10

Amaro Nonino 10

Pimms No.2

Luxardo Amaretto

Faccia Brutto ‘Fernet’

Faccia Brutto ‘Nocino’

Faccia Brutto ‘Centerbe’

Borghetti Espresso Liqueur

Lillet Blanc

Lillet Rose

Chareau Aloe liqueur

Maurin Quina

Averna

Giffard Liqueurs ginger, strawberry,
framboise, pamplemousse, triple sec

vermouth

1757 Vermouth Bianco
1757 Vermouth Di Torin
Punt e Mes

Martini and Rossi sweet
Martini and Rossi dry
Cocchi di Torino sweet
Cocchi di Torino extra dry

12
12
12
14
14
12
12
12

10
12

10

12
12
10
10
10
12
12



Cocchi Americano

Antica Formula Sweet Vermouth
Tximista Vermouth Rojo
Tximista Vermouth Blanco

12
12
10
10



